

PARTS LIST		CONTRACTOR PUMPS			1/25/2013	
ITEM	PART No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	SIZE	MATERIAL	NOTES
1		Cabtyre Cable Set				
1	001-102-48	Cabtyre Cable Set (6m)220V-60Hz	1	VCT4Cx1.25mm2	LBT	
1	001-102-48	Cabtyre Cable Set (6m)380V-50Hz	1	VCT4Cx1.25mm2	LBT	
1	001-102-48	Cabtyre Cable Set (6m)380V-50Hz(THA)	1	VCT4Cx1.25mm2	LBT	
1	001-102-48	Cabtyre Cable Set (6m)380V-60Hz	1	VCT4Cx1.25mm2	LBT	
1	001-102-48	Cabtyre Cable Set (6m)400/415V-50Hz	1	VCT4Cx1.25mm2	LBT	
1	001-102-48	Cabtyre Cable Set (6m)440V-60Hz	1	VCT4Cx1.25mm2	LBT	
1	001-102-48	Cabtyre Cable Set (6m)525V-50Hz	1	VCT4Cx1.25mm2	LBT	
1	001-006-87	Cabtyre Cable Set (10m)400/415V-50Hz(EUR)	1	H07RN4Cx1.5mm2(CEE,Gray)	LBT(HAR)	
1	001-803-20	Cabtyre Cable Set (10m)220V-60Hz(USA)	1	VCT4Cx1.25mm2	LBT	
1	001-803-20	Cabtyre Cable Set (10m)440V-60Hz(USA)	1	VCT4Cx1.25mm2	LBT	
2	140-427-17	Hex.Bolt (w/Plain Washer)	2	M5x15	SUS304	
3	003-190-10	Gland	1		SUS316	
4	072-105-25	Eye Bolt	2	M8	SUS304	
5	064-276-10	Motor Frame (1st)	1		FC	
5	064-276-23	Motor Frame (2nd)	1		FC	
6	140-056-11	Hex.Bolt	3	M8x30	SUS304	
7	009-112-16	Earth Terminal	1Set	1.25mm2		
8	142-124-20	Plain Washer	1	M4	SPC	
9	143-086-22	Pan Screw (w/Spring Washer)	1	M4x8	SWRM	
10	142-194-18	Wave Washer	1	6203	SK5	
11	052-102-17	Bearing (1st)	1	6203ZZC3		
11	052-186-15	Bearing (w/O-ring)(2nd)	1	AC-6203ZZC3		
12	061-152-10	Bearing Collar	1	d17.1xd23x1.6t	SPC	
13	058-115-11	Lead Wire Protection Plate	1	d52xd115x1t	Bakelite	
14		Stator (2nd)				
15	127-143-15	Protector Fixing Plate (1st)	1	8-BE2	SECC	
15	127-226-13	Protector Fixing Plate (2nd)	1	8-BE2	SECC	
16		Motor Protector				
16	053-272-12	Motor Protector 220V-60Hz	1	KA311-DAXL78	(T)	
16	053-239-17	Motor Protector 380V-60Hz	1	KA311-DAXL66	(T)	
16	053-239-17	Motor Protector 380V-50Hz	1	KA311-DAXL66	(T)	
16	053-267-14	Motor Protector 400/415V-50Hz	1	KA311-DAXL63	(T)	
16	053-267-14	Motor Protector 400/440V-60Hz	1	KA311-DAXL63	(T)	
16	053-267-14	Motor Protector 440/460/480V-60Hz	1	KA311-DAXL63	(T)	
16	053-267-14	Motor Protector 525V-50Hz	1	KA311-DAXL63	(T)	
17	142-124-20	Plain Washer	2	M4	SPC	
18	143-016-18	Pan Screw	2	M4x12	SWRM	
19	055-735-14	Rotor (2nd)	1Set	w/Bearing		
20	147-040-13	Impeller Key	1	5x5x16l	SUS304	
21	061-158-16	Bearing Collar	1	d20.1xd28x1.6t	SPC	
22	143-028-13	Pan Screw	2	M5x10	SWRM	
23	062-187-17	Bearing Fixing Washer	2	d5.5xd18x2.3t	SPC	
24	052-107-12	Bearing	1	6304ZZC3		

PARTS LIST		CONTRACTOR PUMPS				1/25/2013
ITEM	PART No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	SIZE	MATERIAL	NOTES

分解組立図

50C2.75-51/61(8-CE2)

